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PPD PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO30-jun-2018 Qtr22018 Qtr2018 PPD

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO

Hips

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

Second qtr 2018HIPS

ANNEVAN & AVERSON DOUBLE TROUBLE HP51556202 M  25 1965156PPD-144E25M-VPI

ANNEVAN PIRATE'S TREASURE HP50487401 F  35 1959647PPD-141E35F-VPI

BONSAI NOBLE NOSOUPFORYOU HP48129902 M  46 1963764PPD-147G46M-VPI

BROKENROAD LEAVE THE GUN TAKE THE CANNOLI @ 

GRINER

HP51007201 F  25 1930639PPD-142G25F-VPI 128979

DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE HP55004201 M  72 1957047PPD-137G72M-VPI 128531

PHAERERIN GRACA HP47801904 F  48 1709314PPD-140G48F-VPI 128726

QUEIJINHO DA TERRA DE MONTOITO LOP524712 M  29 1960430PPD-146G29M-VPI 131664

RADICAL DE VIAMONTE HP48189801 M  48 1965153PPD-145G48M-VPI

STAR MOUNTAIN GALEAO TAKES IT ALL HP50819703 M  25 1957049PPD-139G25M-VPI 128532

STAR MOUNTAIN IT'S ALL ABOUT GINJA HP50819704 F  25 1957048PPD-138G25F-VPI

XEQUE-MATE DE VIAMONTE HP51805201 M  32 1965162PPD-143E32M-VPI

Elbows

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

Second qtr 2018ELBOW

ANNEVAN & AVERSON DOUBLE TROUBLE HP51556202 M  25 1965156PPD-EL27M25-VPI

DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE HP55004201 M  72 1957047PPD-EL23M72-VPI 128531

RADICAL DE VIAMONTE HP48189801 M  48 1965153PPD-EL28M48-VPI

STAR MOUNTAIN GALEAO TAKES IT ALL HP50819703 M  25 1957049PPD-EL25M25-VPI 128532

STAR MOUNTAIN IT'S ALL ABOUT GINJA HP50819704 F  25 1957048PPD-EL24F25-VPI

XEQUE-MATE DE VIAMONTE HP51805201 M  32 1965162PPD-EL26M32-VPI
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Patella

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

Second qtr 2018PATELLA

BONSAI NOBLE NOSOUPFORYOU HP48129902 M  22 1963764PPD-PA142/22M/P-VPI

BROKENROAD LEAVE THE GUN TAKE THE CANNOLI @ 

GRINER

HP51007201 F  25 1930639PPD-PA139/25F/P-VPI 128979

DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE HP55004201 M  72 1957047PPD-PA140/72M/P-VPI 128531

PHAERERIN DAMA HP45305601 F  57 1896234PPD-PA146/57F/P-VPI 131318

PHAERERIN FORTUNATA HP45579901 F  57 1896229PPD-PA144/57F/P-VPI 131316

PHAERERIN ISABEL HP49180501 F  40 1896233PPD-PA145/40F/P-VPI 131317

QUEIJINHO DA TERRA DE MONTOITO LOP524712 M  29 1960430PPD-PA143/29M/P-VPI 131664

STAR MOUNTAIN GALEAO TAKES IT ALL HP50819703 M  25 1957049PPD-PA141/25M/P-VPI 128532
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CHIC

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

Second qtr 2018CANINE HEALTH

BROKENROAD LEAVE THE GUN TAKE THE CANNOLI @ 

GRINER

HP51007201 F 1930639128979 128979

CABRITA DA QUINTA DO SALOIO HP44910501 F  0 1567574109704 109704

DESERT WIND DRAGONRIDER HP51088902 F 1944571131151 131151

DESERT WIND DRAGONSLAYER HP51088901 M 1944569131150 131150

DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE HP55004201 M 1957047128531 128531

HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT HP48472803 F 1767004117416 117416

KETKA'S RED DIRT ROAD HP48326401 F 1819468131511 131511

PEVIDE DE VIAMONTE HP42847001 F 160749598607 98607

PHAERERIN AGUSTINHO HP39744202 M 154980286348 86348

PHAERERIN DAMA HP45305601 F 1896234131318 131318

PHAERERIN FORTUNATA HP45579901 F 1896229131316 131316

PHAERERIN GRACA HP47801904 F 1709314128726 128726

PHAERERIN ISABEL HP49180501 F 1896233131317 131317

QUEIJINHO DA TERRA DE MONTOITO LOP524712 M 1960430131664 131664

STAR MOUNTAIN GALEAO TAKES IT ALL HP50819703 M 1957049128532 128532
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EYE

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

Second qtr 2018EYES

ANNEVAN IRRESISTIBLE @ HAPPY HOBBITS AND RAGS HP52109901 M  22 1892668PPD-EYE141/22M-VPI

CABRITA DA QUINTA DO SALOIO HP44910501 F  84 1567574PPD-EYE90/84F-VPI 109704

DESERT WIND DRAGONRIDER HP51088902 F  27 1944571PPD-EYE135/27F-VPI 131151

DESERT WIND DRAGONSLAYER HP51088901 M  27 1944569PPD-EYE136/27M-VPI 131150

DRAGAO DE VIAMONTE HP55004201 M  72 1957047PPD-EYE134/72M-VPI 128531

HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT HP48472803 F  40 1767004PPD-EYE87/40F-VPI 117416

KETKA'S RED DIRT ROAD HP48326401 F  38 1819468PPD-EYE140/38F-VPI 131511

LUIS CASA DE MAIO DE VIAMONTE HP55038401 M  15 1959885PPD-EYE130/15M-VPI

PEVIDE DE VIAMONTE HP42847001 F  76 1607495PPD-EYE24/76F-VPI 98607

PHAERERIN AGUSTINHO HP39744202 M  93 1549802PPD-EYE4/93M-VPI 86348

PHAERERIN DAMA HP45305601 F  53 1896234PPD-EYE137/53F-VPI 131318

PHAERERIN FORTUNATA HP45579901 F  48 1896229PPD-EYE138/48F-VPI 131316

PHAERERIN HALO HP48081201 F  47 1938409PPD-EYE142/47F-VPI

PHAERERIN ISABEL HP49180501 F  30 1896233PPD-EYE139/30F-VPI 131317

PHAERERIN MILAGRE HP51460703 F  27 1978248PPD-EYE143/27F-VPI

QUEIJINHO DA TERRA DE MONTOITO LOP524712 M  31 1960430PPD-EYE144/31M-VPI 131664

SARMAC EASTWIND I'VE GOT SAND IN MY PANTS HP53639601 F  15 1977138PPD-EYE145/15F-VPI

STAR MOUNTAIN GALEAO TAKES IT ALL HP50819703 M  25 1957049PPD-EYE133/25M-VPI 128532

STAR MOUNTAIN IT'S ALL ABOUT GINJA HP50819704 F  25 1957048PPD-EYE131/25F-VPI

STAR MOUNTAIN VINHO VERDE HP51937603 F  21 1959876PPD-EYE132/21F-VPI
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Legg-Calve-Perthes

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

Second qtr 2018LEGG-CALVE-PERTHES

ANNEVAN & AVERSON DOUBLE TROUBLE HP51556202 M  25 1965156PPD-LP58/25M-VPI

ANNEVAN PIRATE'S TREASURE HP50487401 F  35 1959647PPD-LP55/35F-VPI

RADICAL DE VIAMONTE HP48189801 M  48 1965153PPD-LP57/48M-VPI

XEQUE-MATE DE VIAMONTE HP51805201 M  32 1965162PPD-LP56/32M-VPI


